© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 20
Cisco Industrial Ethernet
4000 Series Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 20
Contents
Product overview 3

MMF = multimode fiber
SMF = single-mode fiber
Ordering information
Table 15 lists the ordering information for Cisco IE 4000 system.
Table 15. Ordering information
Product ID Description
Cisco IE 4000 Hardware PIDs
IE-4000-16GT4G-E IE4000 switch with 16 GE Copper and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-16T4G-E IE4000 switch with 16 FE Copper and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-4GC4GP4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 GE combo, 4 GE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-4GS8GP4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 GE SFP, 8 GE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-4S8P4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 FE SFP, 8 FE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE-4000-4T4P4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 FE Copper, 4 FE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE4000-4TC4G-E IE4000 switch with 4 FE Copper combo ports and 4 GE combo uplink ports
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 18 of 20
Product ID Description
IE4000-8GS4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 GE SFP and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE4000-8GT4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 GE Copper and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE4000-8GT8GP4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 GE Copper, 8 GE PoE+ and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE4000-8S4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 FE SFP and 4 GE combo uplink ports
IE4000-8T4G-E IE4000 switch with 8 FE copper and 4 GE combo uplink ports
Cisco IE 4000 software licenses and accessories PIDs
IE-LICENSE-SPARE Spare license for software upgrade (L2 to L3 features or MRP protocols)
L-IE4000-RTU= IE4000 Electronic software license upgrade from LAN base L2 to IP Services L3 features
LIC-MRP-Manager= MRP ring manager license
LIC-MRP-Client= MRP ring client license
STK-RACK-DINRAIL= 19” DIN Rail mount kit
SD-IE-1GB= IE 1GB SD Memory Card - Spare
Cisco ONE™ Licenses
C1F1PIE4K5K1K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Lite Perpetual
Includes Prime Infrastructure (LF and AS), Identity Services Engine - Base
C1F1PIE40001K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual
Includes Full flexible Netflow, Stealthwatch, Prime Infrastructure, and Identity Services
Enginer - Base
C1A1PIE40001K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual
Includes IP Services
Cisco IE 4000 DNA licenses
IE4000-DNA-E-L Cisco DNA Essentials license (up to 12 ports)
IE4000-DNA-E-L-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials 3 year term license (up to 12 ports) option
IE4000-DNA-E-L-5Y Cisco DNA Essentials 5 year term license (up to 12 ports) option
IE4000-DNA-A-L Cisco DNA Advantage license (up to 12 ports)
IE4000-DNA-A-L-3Y Cisco DNA Advantage 3 year term license (up to 12 ports) option
IE4000-DNA-A-L-5Y Cisco DNA Advantage 5 year term license (up to 12 ports) option
IE4000-DNA-E-M Cisco DNA Essentials license (up to 24 ports)
IE4000-DNA-E-M-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials 3 year term license (up to 24 ports) option
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 19 of 20
Product ID Description
IE4000-DNA-E-M-5Y Cisco DNA Essentials 5 year term license (up to 24 ports) option
IE4000-DNA-A-M Cisco DNA Advantage license (up to 24 ports)